
2.90

2.91

2.98

2.95

2.45

2.84

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B
 O1B

 O3A PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’ O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 
 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CB  CG2

 CG1

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MN  

 CG 
 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 163(A)

Phe 139(A)

Phe 101(A)
Arg 104(A)

Asp 165(A)

Udp 401(A)

Arg 102(A)

Val 164(A)

Tyr 194(A)

 MN 402(A)

Pro 100(A)


